Part No. Nominal 20H rate Length width Height Total Height Approval
Voltage Capacity (AH) mm mm mm mm VdS
MW4.5-4 4 4,5 48 48 102 108
MW 1.2-6 6 1,2 97 24 52 58
MW 1.3-6 6 1,3 97 24 52 105
MW 2.8-6 6 2,8 67 34 100 105
MW 3.2-6 6 3,2 134 35 61 67
MW 4.0-6 6 4,0 70 47 101 105
MW 4.5-6 6 4,5 70 47 101 106
MW 5.0-6 6 5,0 70 47 101 160
MW 6.0-6 6 6,0 85 48 112 118
MW 7.0-6 6 7,0 151 34 95 101
MW 8.0-6 6 8,0 151 34 95 101
MW10.0-6 6 10,0 151 34 95 101 VdS
MW12.0-6 6 12,0 151 34 95 101
MW14.0-6 6 14,0 108 71 140 140
MW 200-6 6 200,0 397 178 215 250
MW 3.2-8 8 3,2 68 49 91 91
Tel: (852) 2543 3078, Fax: (852) 2543 3703, E-Mail: sales@marwo.hk, Internet: www.marwo.hk
MARWO BATTERY FACTORY
SEALED-LEAD-ACID-BATTERIES
MARWO BATTERY FACTORY
Unit 704, 5th Floor, China Chem Building, 1 - 13 Lyndhurst Terrace, Central Hong Kong
Part No. Nominal 20H rate Length width Height Total Height Approval
Voltage Capacity (AH) mm mm mm mm VdS
MW0.8-12 12 0,8 96 25 62 62
MW1.2-12 12 1,2 97 43 52 58 VdS
MW1.3-12 12 1,3 97 43 52 58
MW1.9-12 12 1,9 179 35 60 66
MW2.0-12 12 2 179 35 60 66
MW2.2-12 12 2,2 179 35 60 66
MW2.3-12 12 2,3 179 35 60 66
MW3.2-12 12 3,2 134 67 61 67
MW4.0-12 12 4 90 70 101 107
MW4.5-12 12 4,4 90 70 101 107
MW5.0-12 12 5 90 70 101 107
MW7.0-12 12 7 150 65 94 101 VdS
MW7.2-12 12 7,2 150 65 94 101
MW7.5-12 12 7,5 150 65 94 101
MW9.0-12 12 9 150 65 111 117
MW10-12 12 10 150 65 111 117
MW12-12 12 12 151 98 95 101 VdS
MW15-12 12 15 181 76 167 167
MW17-12 12 17 181 76 167 167 VdS
MW18-12 12 18 181 76 167 167
MW20-12 12 20 181 76 167 167 VdS
MW22-12 12 22 181 76 167 167
MW24-12 12 24 165 125 174 179
MW26-12 12 26 165 125 174 179
MW30-12 12 30 196 131 155 182
MW33-12 12 33 196 131 155 182
MW35-12 12 35 196 131 155 182
MW38-12 12 38 197 166 174 180 VdS
MW40-12 12 40 197 166 174 180
MW55-12 12 55 229 138 208 212
MW60-12 12 60 229 138 208 212
MW65-12 12 65 351 166 176 176
MW70-12 12 70 351 166 176 176
MW80-12 12 80 332 175 219 240
MW90-12 12 90 332 175 219 240
MW100-12 12 100 407 173 210 240
MW120-12 12 120 407 173 210 240
MW150-12 12 150 483 171 241 241
MW200-12 12 200 520 240 218 225
Tel: (852) 2543 3078, Fax: (852) 2543 3703, E-Mail: sales@marwo.hk, Internet: www.marwo.hk
MARWO BATTERY FACTORY
Unit 704, 5th Floor, China Chem Building, 1 - 13 Lyndhurst Terrace, Central Hong Kong